
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200310160006
92840

10/16/2003
11:42:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
RONALD R

199809040003
48261

200403120001
28700

03/12/2004
11:56:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS TUECH,
JEFFREY C

16 114 Lot#:66
Book:16
Pg:114

200405100002
43600

05/10/2004
09:15:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY,
ALAN C

200006230002
10631

200405110002
46000

05/11/2004
08:26:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HALL, JAMES
E

199503210000
72981

200405110002
46160

05/11/2004
08:26:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY,
ALLEN R

Other:SEE
INST

200406030002
95070

06/03/2004
08:59:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GLASSOCK,
WILLIAM L JR

199603190000
89051

200406220003
37040

06/22/2004
10:19:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
CHARLES A

Other:SEE
INST

200406220003
37060

06/22/2004
10:19:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
HELEN W

Other:SEE
INST

200408230004
70910

08/23/2004
01:09:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PEEPLES,
OSCAR L

199801300000
31501

200409150005
13840

09/15/2004
01:29:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVID, JOE 199412140003
65961

200505240002
51090

05/24/2005
09:22:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRAKEFIELD,
BARBARA

199501230000
18791

200603280001
42880

03/28/2006
08:41:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUMPHREY
VERA

199807270002
85521

200612280006
30850

12/28/2006
09:38:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
JOYCE H AKA

200010180003
62101

200703130001
12240

03/13/2007
10:26:16

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PARTRIDGE
WILLIAM H

199006040001
56480

200705040002
07970

05/04/2007
10:29:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SEARS,
PAULINE

199708120002
56481

200705040002
09290

05/04/2007
02:13:39

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSEY
JOHN D

Other:SEE
INST

199702030000
35611

02/03/1997
02:02:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE,
RICKY A

199303240000
79381

199702030000
35621

02/03/1997
02:02:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HALEY,
THOMAS A

199703140000
78861

03/14/1997
08:55:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
BOBBY N

199211090002
61231



199703140000
78871

03/14/1997
08:55:28

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
BOBBY N

199211190002
74451

199703140000
78901

03/14/1997
08:55:31

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WOODSON,
WILLIE L

199304300001
21751

199705150001
51151

05/15/1997
09:07:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RIFFE, LARRY
H

199705270001
63261

05/27/1997
01:11:01

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POPE, JOHN E 5 80 Lot#:1 Blk:9
Book:5 Pg:80

199708120002
56141

08/12/1997
01:41:37

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

199708120002
56201

08/12/1997
01:41:46

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

199708120002
56211

08/12/1997
01:41:47

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

199309180002
87021

199708120002
56221

08/12/1997
01:41:49

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES CO

199304290001
21211

199710270003
48391

10/27/1997
11:15:22

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CRENSHAW,
JEFFERY
KEITH

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199711050003
62101

11/05/1997
10:42:41

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
FRANKLIN

199711050003
62191

11/05/1997
10:42:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOLDRIDGE
, ADIENNE


