Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;										•	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200310160006 92840	10/16/2003 11:42:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, RONALD R					199809040003 48261	·
200403120001 28700	03/12/2004 11:56:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TUECH, JEFFREY C			16	114		Lot#:66 Book:16 Pg:114
200405100002 13600	05/10/2004 09:15:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY, ALAN C					200006230002 10631	
200405110002 46000	05/11/2004 08:26:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, JAMES E					199503210000 72981	
200405110002 46160	05/11/2004 08:26:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY, ALLEN R						Other:SEE INST
200406030002 95070	06/03/2004 08:59:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASSOCK, WILLIAM L JR					199603190000 89051	
200406220003 37040	06/22/2004 10:19:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, CHARLES A						Other:SEE INST
200406220003 37060	06/22/2004 10:19:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, HELEN W						Other:SEE INST
200408230004 70910	08/23/2004 01:09:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PEEPLES, OSCAR L					199801300000 31501	
200409150005 13840	09/15/2004 01:29:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVID, JOE					199412140003 65961	
200505240002 51090	05/24/2005 09:22:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAKEFIELD, BARBARA					199501230000 18791	
200603280001 12880	03/28/2006 08:41:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUMPHREY VERA					199807270002 85521	
200612280006 80850	12/28/2006 09:38:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, JOYCE H AKA					200010180003 62101	
200703130001 2240	03/13/2007 10:26:16	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARTRIDGE WILLIAM H					199006040001 56480	
200705040002 07970	05/04/2007 10:29:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEARS, PAULINE					199708120002 56481	
200705040002 19290	05/04/2007 02:13:39	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSEY JOHN D						Other:SEE INST
99702030000 5611	02/03/1997 02:02:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE, RICKY A					199303240000 79381	
99702030000 5621	02/03/1997 02:02:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALEY, THOMAS A						
99703140000 8861	03/14/1997 08:55:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, BOBBY N					199211090002 61231	

199703140000 78871	03/14/1997 08:55:28	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, BOBBY N				199211190002 74451	
199703140000 78901	03/14/1997 08:55:31	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODSON, WILLIE L				199304300001 21751	
199705150001 51151	05/15/1997 09:07:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIFFE, LARRY H					
199705270001 63261	05/27/1997 01:11:01	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POPE, JOHN E		5	80		Lot#:1 Blk:9 Book:5 Pg:80
199708120002 56141	08/12/1997 01:41:37	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO					
199708120002 56201	08/12/1997 01:41:46	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO					
199708120002 56211	08/12/1997 01:41:47	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO				199309180002 87021	
199708120002 56221	08/12/1997 01:41:49	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES CO				199304290001 21211	
199710270003 48391	10/27/1997 11:15:22	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRENSHAW, JEFFERY KEITH					Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199711050003 62101	11/05/1997 10:42:41	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, FRANKLIN					
199711050003 62191	11/05/1997 10:42:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOLDRIDGE , ADIENNE					